
 1

2012 United Nations Public Service Day Forum and  
Workshop 3 - E-Government: From Policy to Practice 

25-27 June 2012, New York  
Participant List 

 
 
Ms. Rowena G. Bethel 
Independent Consultant on e-government 
Bahamas 
Email: rowenabethel@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Mohamed Ali Al Qaed 
CEO  
E-Government Authority 
Bahrain 
Email: mohamed@ega.gov.bh 
 
Mr. Nezar Maroof 
Director of Government Projects Support 
E-Government Authority 
Bahrain 
 
Mr. Andres Bustamante Valenzuela 
e-Government Director, CIO 
Ministry of Secretariat of the Presidency 
Chile 
Email: abustamante@minsegpres.gob.cl 
 
H.E. Ms. Maria Carolina Hoyos Turbay 
Vice Minister 
Ministry for Information and Communication Technology 
Colombia 
Email: yudy.mendez@gobiernoenlinea.gov.co  
 
Ms. Johanna Pimiento 
Manager of e-Government Programme in Colombia 
Colombia 
Email: Johanna.pimiento@gobiernoenlinea.gov.co 
 
Ms. Ileana Palaco Faeth 
Advisor 
Gobierno Digital 
Costa Rica 
Email:  Ileana.palaco@gobierno-digital.go.cr 
 
Mr. Jeremy Millard 
Danish Technological Institute 
Denmark 
Email: Jrm@teknologisk.dk 
 

mailto:rowenabethel@gmail.com
mailto:mohamed@ega.gov.bh
mailto:Johanna.pimiento@gobiernoenlinea.gov.co


 2

Dr. Ashraf Abd El Wahab 
Acting Minister 
Egyptian Ministry of Administrative Development 
Egypt 
 
Mr. Ezio Lattanzio 
President of Assoconsult and Chairman  
FEACO 
Email: presidente@assoconsult.org 
 
Dr. Tuija Kuusisto 
Counsellor 
Ministry of Finance 
Finland 
Email: tuija.kuusisto@vm.fi 
 
Mr. Juhani Korhonen 
Ministerial Adviser 
Ministry of Finance 
Finland 
Email: juhani.korhonen@vm.fi 
 
Mr. Sebastian Borchmeyer 
Germany 
 
Mr. Siripurapu Kesava Rao 
Director-General of the Administrative Staff  
College of India (ASCI) 
India 
Email: kesavarao.siripurapu@gmail.com 
 
Ms. Carmela Avner 
Chief Information Officer 
Ministry of Finance 
IsraelEmail:  karinep@newyork.mfa.gov.il 
 
Minister Mr. Michael Eitan 
Minister of Improvement of Government Services 
Israel 
Email: simonnel@newyork.mfa.gov.il 
 
Mr. Isi Yanouka 
Counsellor 
Permanent Mission of Israel to the UN 
Israel 
Email: isiy@newyork.mfa.gov.il 
 
Mr. Luca Mastragregori 
Head, eProcurement Strategies, Public Procurement Division 
Italy, CONSIP 
Email: luca.mastrogregoria@consip.it 
 

mailto:presidente@assoconsult.org
mailto:kesavarao.siripurapu@gmail.com
mailto:karinep@newyork.mfa.gov.il
mailto:simonnel@newyork.mfa.gov.il
mailto:isiy@newyork.mfa.gov.il


 3

 
Ms. Angela Russo 
Head, International Relations/Consip SA 
Italy, CONSIP 
Email: angela.russo@tesoro.it 
 
Mr. Gary Fowlie 
Director 
Liaison Office 
ITU 
Email: gary.fowlie@itu.int 
 
Mr. Rafis Abazov 
National Director 
Columbia University-Kazakh National University 
Kazakhstan 
Email: r.abazov@yahoo.com 
 
H.E. Mr. Saken Sarsenov  
Vice Minister, Ministry of Transport & Communications 
Kazakhstan 
Email: K.G.Tileubekov@mtc.gov.kz 
 
Mr. Yensebayev Ruslan 
Chairman of the Board 
National Information Technologies JSC 
Kazakhstan 
Email: shokparov_o@nitec.kz 
 
Ms. Bikesh Kumangaliyeva 
Deputy Chairperson 
Management board of ZERDE National ICT Holding 
Kazakhstan 
Email: zerde@zerde.gov.kz 
 
H.E. Mr. Christian Wenaweser 
Ambassador and Permanent Representative 
Permanent Mission of the Principality of Liechtenstein to the UN 
Email: advisor5@nyc.liv.li 
 
Mr. Tengku Dzaraif Kadir 
Councellor 
Permanent Mission of Malaysia to the UN 
Malaysia 
Email:  dzaraif@kln.gov.my, dzaraif@gmail.com 
 
Ms. Normi Nordin 
Director of Society Well-being Division 
Implementation Coordination Unit of Prime Ministers' Department 
Malaysia 
Email: normi@icu.gov.my 
 

mailto:r.abazov@yahoo.com
mailto:K.G.Tileubekov@mtc.gov.kz
mailto:zerde@zerde.gov.kz
mailto:dzaraif@kln.gov.my
mailto:dzaraif@gmail.com


 4

YBhg Dato Rosni Malek 
Director 
Implementation Coordination Unit, PM Department 
Malaysia 
 
Mr. Uriel Marquez Carrasco 
Deputy Secretary 
Secretariat for Public Service 
Mexico 
Email: umarquez@funcionpublica.gob.mx 
 
Mr. Tumennast Erdenebold  
Deputy Director 
Information Communications Technology and Post Authority (ICTPA) 
Mongolia 
Email: tumennast@ictpa.gov.mn 
 
Mr. Salaheddine Jamal 
Head of internal information technology division 
Ministry of Civil Service and Modernization of Administration 
Morocco 
 
Mr. Bahij Lahcen 
Counselor of the Minister 
Ministry of Civil Service and Modernization of Administration 
Morocco 
 
Mr. Yassir Belrhiti 
Director 
Caisse de Depot et de Gestion 
Morocco 
Email: belrhiti@rcar.ma 
 
Mr. Peter van der Vliet 
Deputy Permanent Representative 
Permanent Mission of the Netherlands to the UN 
Email:  nyv-cdp@minbuza.nl 
 
Ms. Shariffa Al-Meskary 
Director International Relations & Information 
Ministry of Health 
Oman 
 
H.E. Mr. Kwangsoo CHANG 
Assistant Minister 
MOPAS 
Republic of Korea 
Email: cksoo@korea.kr 
 
 
 
 

mailto:tumennast@ictpa.gov.mn


 5

Mr. Won Kyun Joo 
Senior Researcher 
KISTI 
Republic of Korea 
 
Mr. Hwa Dong Kim 
Standing Commissioner 
National Science and Technology Council 
Republic of Korea 
 
Mr. Jae Soo Kim 
Director of Deparment of NTIS 
KISTI 
Republic of Korea 
 
Mr. Kwang Nam Choi 
Team Manager 
KISTI 
Republic of Korea 
 
Mr. Sung Jin Jhun 
Senior Researcher 
KISTI 
Republic of Korea 
Email: sjjhun@kisti.re.kr 
 
Mr. Innocent Nzamwita 
Head of ICT 
Directorate General of Immigration & Emigration 
Rwanda 
 
Ms. Melody Twahirwa 
Head, Corporate Services  
Directorate General of Immigration & Emigration 
Rwanda 
Email: office@migration.gov.rw 
 
Mr. Benjamin Choppy 
Principal Secretary 
Department of Information and Ministry of National Development 
Seychelles 
Email: benchoppy@gov.sc 
 
Ms. Lanka Dorby 
Director General  
Seychelles 
Email: dgit@ict.gov.sc 
 
Ms. Nooraini Hamzah 
Head, Reach 
Singapore 
Email:  Nooraini_Hamzah@mcys.gov.sg 

mailto:office@migration.gov.rw
mailto:dgit@ict.gov.sc
mailto:Nooraini_Hamzah@mcys.gov.sg


 6

 
Ms. Lih Ling Ong 
Director of Government 
Chief Information Office, Infocomm Development Authority of Singapore 
Singapore 
Email: ONG_Lih_Ling@ida.gov.sg 
 
Ms. Karen Tan  
Director 
Public Communications Division 
Ministry of Information, Communications and the Arts 
Singapore 
Email:  karen_tan@mica.gov.sg 
 
Mr. Dušan Kričej 
Acting Director General 
IT and e-Service Directorate 
Slovenia 
Email: Dusan.Kricej@gov.si 
 
Mr. Andraz Pernar 
Head of Project 
IT and e-Service Directorate 
Slovenia 
Email: andraz.pernar@gov.si 
 
 
Mr. Lindani Mthethwa 
South African Centre for Public Service Innovation (CPSI) 
SITA, John Vorster Drive, Centurion, Pretoria 
South Africa 
Email: lindani.mthethwa@cpsi.co.za 
 
Ms. Thuli Radebe 
Chief Executive Officer  
Center for Public Innovation  
South Africa 
Email: ThuliR@cpsi.co.za 
 
Ms. Meritxell Margall Fabregas  
Head, Land Analysis and Planning 
Diputació de Barcelona 
Spain 
Email: margallfm@diba.cat 
 
Mr. Carles Castell  Puig 
Head, Territorial Planning and Analysis 
Barcelona Provincila Council 
Spain 
Email: castellpc@diba.cat 
 
 

mailto:ONG_Lih_Ling@ida.gov.sg
mailto:karen_tan@mica.gov.sg


 7

Mr. Cédric Moullet  
Head of Federal Spatial Data Infrastructure  
swisstopo - Coordinating Agency for Federal Geographical Information 
Switzerland 
Email: cedric.moullet@swisstopo.ch 
 
Dr. David Oesch 
Project Leader geo.admin.ch 
swisstopo - Coordinating Agency for Federal Geographical Information 
Switzerland 
Email: david.oesch@swisstopo.ch 
 
Mr. Stephan Roethlisberger 
Program Manager eGovernment Switzerland 
Federal IT Steering Unit  
Switzerland 
Email: stephan.roethlisberger@isb.admin.ch 
 
Dr. Jabiri Kuwe Bakari 
Chief Executive Officer 
President”s Office, Public Service Management 
Tanzania 
Email:  jabiri.bakari@ega.go.tz 
 
Mr. Adel Mhamdi 
Director, OMMP, Maritime & Port Authority 
Tunisia 
Email: a.mhamdi@ommp.nat.tn 
 
Mr. Ali Riza Cam 
Judge, Vice President 
Department of Information Technologies 
Turkey 
Email: arcam@adalet.gov.tr 
 
Mr. Mustafa Erol 
Deputy Undersecretary 
Ministry of Justice 
Turkey 
Email:  csm_erol@hotmail.com 
 
Dr. Yi Gong 
Director of Institutional Assessment 
Keene State College 
United States 
Email: ygong@keene.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:arcam@adalet.gov.tr
mailto:csm_erol@hotmail.com
mailto:ygong@keene.edu


 8

Ms. Eileen P. Merritt 
Adviser 
United States Mission to the UN 
Department of State 
United States 
Email: merritte@state.gov 
 
Ms. Georgina Chingonzo 
Acting Head of Ministry of ICT 
Zimbabwe 
 
Ms. Aida Opoku-Mensah, Director 
ICT and Science & Technology Division (ISTD),  
United Nations Economic Commission for Africa (UNECA)  
Email: aopoku-mensah@uneca.org 
 
Mr. Bong Up Cho 
Senior Policy Development Expert 
United Nations Project Office on Governance (UNPOG) 
DPADM, DESA  
Email: chob@un.org 
 
Mr. Chang Rok Yun 
Associate Capacity Development Expert 
United Nations Project Office on Governance (UNPOG) 
DPADM, DESA  
Email:  changroky@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Alexei Tikhomirov 
Acting Head 
United Nations Project Office on Governance (UNPOG) 
DPADM, DESA  
Email: tikhomirov@un.org 
 
 
UNDESA - e-Government Branch 
Mr. Vincenzo Aquaro   
Chief   
e-Government Branch (eGB)   
Division for Public Administration and Development Management (DPADM)   
aquaro@un.org 
 
Mr. Robert de Jesus 
Programme Officer 
eGB/DPADM   
Email: dejesus3@un.org  
 
Mr. Richard Kerby 
Senior Advisor 
eGB/DPADM   
Email: kerby@un.org 
 

mailto:merritte@state.gov
mailto:aopoku-mensah@uneca.org
../../../../vault/un-dpadm/: chob@un.org
mailto:changroky@gmail.com
mailto:tikhomirov@un.org
mailto:aquaro@un.org
../../../../vault/un-dpadm/dejesus3@un.org


 9

Ms. Seok-Ran Kim 
Governance and Public Administration Officer 
eGB/DPADM   
Email: kim3@un.org 
 
Mr. Michael Mimicopoulos 
Senior Governance and Public Administration Officer 
eGB/DPADM   
Email: mimicopoulos@un.org 
 
Mr. Jonas Rabinovitch   
Senior Adviser  
eGB/DPADM   
Email: rabinovitch@un.org 
 
Ms. Elida Reci 
Governance and Public Administration Officer 
eGB/DPADM   
Email: reci@un.org 
 
Mr. Patrick Spearing 
Senior Governance and Public Administration Officer 
eGB/DPADM   
Email: spearing@un.org 
 
Ms. Rosanne Greco   
Programme Assistant   
eGB/DPADM   
Email: grecor@un.org 
 
Ms. Madeleine Losch 
Team Assistant   
eGB/DPADM   
Email: loschm@un.org 
 
Mr. Didier Destine 
Support Team (Intern) 
Email: destined@un.org 
 
Mr. Alisher Igamberdiev 
Support Team (Intern) 
Email: igamberdiev@un.org 
 
Ms. Yun Lai 
Support Team (Intern) 
Email: laiy@un.org 
 
Mr. Fahed Sabouni 
Support Team (Intern) 
Email: sabouni@un.org 
 
 

../../../../vault/un-dpadm/kim3@un.org
../../../../vault/un-dpadm/mimicopoulos@un.org
mailto:rabinovitch@un.org
../../../../vault/un-dpadm/reci@un.org
mailto:grecor@un.org
mailto:loschm@un.org
mailto:destined@un.org
mailto:igamberdiev@un.org
mailto:laiy@un.org
mailto:sabouni@un.org

